
Course
Registration/ 

Choice Filling

Mock 

Result
Choice Locking

1st Round of  

Allotment

Online 

Document  

Verification / 

Respond to 

querry by the 

candidate
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2nd Round 

of  
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Online 

Document  
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Respond to 

querry by the 

candidate

Withdrawal
Final 
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Online Document  
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Respond to 

querry by the 

candidate

 Downloading of 
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Institution/ College 
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(Report to be 

submitted to OJEE)  

[1] [2] [3] [4] [5] [6] [7] [8] [9] [10] [11] [12] [13] [14]

MBA
05-10-21 to     

16-10-21
12-10-21

15-10-21 and 

16-10-21
20-10-2021

20-10-21 to       

22-10-21

21-10-21 to 

22-10-21
28-10-21

28-10-21 to      

29-10-21

28-10-21 to 

29-10-21
03-11-21

03-11-2021 to   

05-11-2021

06-11-2021 to 

10-11-2021

MCA
05-10-21 to     

16-10-21
12-10-21

15-10-21 and 

16-10-21
20-10-2021

20-10-21 to       

22-10-21

21-10-21 to 

22-10-21
28-10-21

28-10-21 to      

29-10-21

28-10-21 to 

29-10-21
03-11-21

03-11-2021 to   

05-11-2021

06-11-2021 to 

10-11-2021

M Tech / M Arch / M 

Plan

05-10-21 to     

16-10-21
12-10-21

15-10-21 and 

16-10-21
20-10-2021

20-10-21 to       

22-10-21

21-10-21 to 

22-10-21
28-10-21

28-10-21 to      

29-10-21

28-10-21 to 

29-10-21
03-11-21

03-11-2021 to   

05-11-2021

06-11-2021 to 

10-11-2021

M PHARM
05-10-21 to     

16-10-21
12-10-21

15-10-21 and 

16-10-21
20-10-2021

20-10-21 to       

22-10-21

21-10-21 to 

22-10-21
28-10-21

28-10-21 to      

29-10-21

28-10-21 to 

29-10-21
03-11-21

03-11-2021 to   

05-11-2021

06-11-2021 to 

10-11-2021

LE-TECH (Dip) /       

LE-TECH (BSc) /                     

LE - PHARM

05-10-21 to     

16-10-21
12-10-21

15-10-21 and 

16-10-21
19-10-2021

19-10-21 to       

22-10-21

21-10-21 to 

22-10-21
27-10-21

27-10-21 to       

29-10-21

28-10-21 to 

29-10-21
02-11-21

02-11-2021 to    

05-11-2021

06-11-2021 to 

10-11-2021

Int. MBA
05-10-21 to     

16-10-21
12-10-21

15-10-21 and 

16-10-21
19-10-2021

19-10-21 to       

22-10-21

21-10-21 to 

22-10-21
27-10-21

27-10-21 to      

29-10-21

28-10-21 to 

29-10-21
02-11-21

02-11-2021 to   

05-11-2021

06-11-2021 to 

10-11-2021

TENTATIVE COUNSELLING SCHEDULE (Post Graduate & Lateral Entry Courses) - OJEE 2021

As Per Relevent 

Govt. Order (To be 

notified later)


