TENTATIVE COUNSELLING SCHEDULE (Post Graduate & Lateral Entry Courses) - OJEE 2021

Course	Registration/ Choice Filling	Mock Result	Choice Locking	1st Round of Allotment	Online Document Verification / Respond to querry by the candidate	Withdrwal	2nd Round of Allotment	Online Document Verification / Respond to querry by the candidate	Withdrawal	Final Allotment	Online Document Verification / Respond to querry by the candidate	Downloading of Final Allotment Letter and Reporting to the Final alloted Institution / College	Institution/ College level admission (Report to be submitted to OJEE)
[1]	[2]	[3]	[4]	[5]	[6]	[7]	[8]	[9]	[10]	[11]	[12]	[13]	[14]
МВА	05-10-21 to 16-10-21	12-10-21	15-10-21 and 16-10-21	20-10-2021	20-10-21 to 22-10-21	21-10-21 to 22-10-21	28-10-21	28-10-21 to 29-10-21	28-10-21 to 29-10-21	03-11-21	03-11-2021 to 05-11-2021	06-11-2021 to 10-11-2021	As Per Relevent Govt. Order (To be notified later)
MCA	05-10-21 to 16-10-21	12-10-21	15-10-21 and 16-10-21	20-10-2021	20-10-21 to 22-10-21	21-10-21 to 22-10-21	28-10-21	28-10-21 to 29-10-21	28-10-21 to 29-10-21	03-11-21	03-11-2021 to 05-11-2021	06-11-2021 to 10-11-2021	
M Tech / M Arch / M Plan	05-10-21 to 16-10-21	12-10-21	15-10-21 and 16-10-21	20-10-2021	20-10-21 to 22-10-21	21-10-21 to 22-10-21	28-10-21	28-10-21 to 29-10-21	28-10-21 to 29-10-21	03-11-21	03-11-2021 to 05-11-2021	06-11-2021 to 10-11-2021	
M PHARM	05-10-21 to 16-10-21	12-10-21	15-10-21 and 16-10-21	20-10-2021	20-10-21 to 22-10-21	21-10-21 to 22-10-21	28-10-21	28-10-21 to 29-10-21	28-10-21 to 29-10-21	03-11-21	03-11-2021 to 05-11-2021	06-11-2021 to 10-11-2021	
LE-TECH (Dip) / LE-TECH (BSc) / LE - PHARM	05-10-21 to 16-10-21	12-10-21	15-10-21 and 16-10-21	19-10-2021	19-10-21 to 22-10-21	21-10-21 to 22-10-21	27-10-21	27-10-21 to 29-10-21	28-10-21 to 29-10-21	02-11-21	02-11-2021 to 05-11-2021	06-11-2021 to 10-11-2021	
Int. MBA	05-10-21 to 16-10-21	12-10-21	15-10-21 and 16-10-21	19-10-2021	19-10-21 to 22-10-21	21-10-21 to 22-10-21	27-10-21	27-10-21 to 29-10-21	28-10-21 to 29-10-21	02-11-21	02-11-2021 to 05-11-2021	06-11-2021 to 10-11-2021	